
 

List of Activities Organized by Entrepreneurship Development Cell 

Academic year 2012-2013 

S.No. Date Name of the Event No. of Participants 

1.  
12-10-2012 to 

02-11-2012 

A Two week Business Skill Development 

Program sponsored by AICTE, New Delhi. 
40 

2.  
28-01-2013 to  

14-02-2013 

A Two week Entrepreneurship Skills 

Development Program sponsored by AICTE, 

New Delhi. 

30 

3.  
04-03-2013 to  

16-03-2013 

A Two week Entrepreneurship Skills 

Development Programme (ESDP) on “MS-

OFFICE, ADOBE CREATIVE SUITE” sponsored 

by AICTE, New Delhi 

38 

4.  05-03-2013 

A one day workshop on “Entrepreneurship 

Orientation Camp” sponsored by AICTE, New 

Delhi. 

72 

 


