

SREE VIDYANIKETHAN ENGINEERING COLLEGE

(AUTONOMOUS)

Sree Sainath Nagar, Tirupati - 517102

List of Activities Organized by Entrepreneurship Development Cell Academic year 2012-2013

S.No.	Date	Name of the Event	No. of Participants
1.	12-10-2012 to 02-11-2012	A Two week Business Skill Development Program sponsored by AICTE, New Delhi.	40
2.	28-01-2013 to 14-02-2013	A Two week Entrepreneurship Skills Development Program sponsored by AICTE, New Delhi.	30
3.	04-03-2013 to 16-03-2013	A Two week Entrepreneurship Skills Development Programme (ESDP) on "MS- OFFICE, ADOBE CREATIVE SUITE" sponsored by AICTE, New Delhi	38
4.	05-03-2013	A one day workshop on "Entrepreneurship Orientation Camp" sponsored by AICTE, New Delhi.	72